ATD TECH. E-mail : atdtechcam@gmail.com 2D/3D :  www.atdtech.co.kr
Distributor
PR
ES
S
D
IE
 S

7
8
 How to order / Code
Cam slider width : 50mm, 65mm, 90mm
Working angle   : 0º~80º / every 5º
Options            :
①
②
③
④
APCA 50 00 GK- - - -
① ② ③ ④
S
Special order : Customized design, Additional M/C work
• Gas Spring Brand
GK(Kaller), GD(Dadco), GP(Powertec)
NG(without gas spring)
• Wide Slider (APCA 90 Series only)
WC (Ref. Page A3-4)
• Stepped Slider for trimming, flanging
B (Ref. Page A3-4)
Remove both side guider Remove rear stopper More back up, Better
performance
ATD TECH. E-mail : atdtechcam@gmail.com www.atdtech.co.kr
Cam unit in the tool can be removed towards the rear
ATD TECH
E-mail : atdtechcam@gmail.com www.atdtech.co.kr
ATD PRO CAM UNITS              APCA Series
 B option (Stepped Slider for Steel Block)
A3-4
Patent Pending
A3
 WC option (Wide Slider, APCA 90 Series only)
APCA 50 Series APCA 65 Series APCA 90 Series
WC : 110mm ~ 150mm (every 10mm)
ATD TECH
APCA 90APCA 65APCA 50
Working
Angle
Final ForceGas SpringsFinal ForceGas SpringsFinal ForceGas Springs
5.2 kN
535 kgf
X320-038
U.0325.038
PX320-38
1.2 kN
122 kgf
R19-038-Yellow
C.090.038.YW
PK100-38-YW
1.0 kN
105 kgfR15-38-Yellow
C.070.038.YW
PS70-38-YW
00º
05º
10º
15º
20º
25º
30º
35º
40º
45º
50º
55º
5 kN
518 kgf
1.17 kN
119 kgf
0.96 kN
98 kgf60º
4.8 kN